
 

   

ACADEMIC CALENDER (2022-2023) 

FINE ART DEPARTMENT 
S.NO. DATE PARTICULAR DEPARTMENT 

1 12.09.2022 Orientation of BPA (3
rd

,5
th

 & 7
th

 semester) All Faculties 

2 12.09.2022 Orientation of MFA/MA/MPA - 3
rd

 Semester All Faculties 

3 05.09.2022 Teachers Day Celebration Deepshikha Pathak 

4 13.09.2022 Art Talk by sitikant samantsinghar Fine art Department 

5 14.09.2022 Film  Show on Artist – Raja ravi Verma Fine art Department 

6 30.09.2022 Students meeting & selection of CRs All Faculties 

7 01.10.2022 Paper presentation by MFA Students Mr. Akartha Halder 

8 06.10.2022 
Orientation of new batch of BFA, MFA, BPA, 
MPA 

All Faculties 

9 08.10.2022 Film show on Artist : Nandlal Bose Fine Art Department 

10 15.10.2022 Indian Art  festival  Dr. Lal Bahadur 

11 20.10.2022 Rangoli Competition All Faculties 

12 21.10.2022 Ram katha : Theatre presentation All Faculties 

13 05.11.2022 Exhibition Meeting Dr. Lal Bahadur 

14 22.11.2022 Students  Meeting All Faculties 

15 25.11.2022 Film shows on Three Tagors Fine Art Department 

16 26.11.2022 Artist on Art by Abhijit Pathak Fine Art Department 

17 03.12.2022 Film show on Abanindranth Tagore Fine Art Department 

18 10.12.2022 Landscape Workshop Fine Art Department 

19 16.12.2022 Art Talk Fine Art Department 

20 19 to 22 Dec, 22 Music & Dance Internal  Exam (MPA-3
rd

sem) Music Department 

21 19 to 22 Dec, 22 Internal Examination of BPA (3
rd

 , 5
th

 & 7
th 

sem) Music Department 

22 23.12.2022 Art Workshop Mr. Satyaranjan Das & Akartha halder 

23 24.12.2022 Presentation of work by MFA Students Dr. Lal Bahadur 

24 28.12.2022 Presentation of Work by BFA Students Mr. Satyaranjan Das 

25 30.12.2022 Mask Design Competition  Fine art Department 

26 2
 
to 31 Jan, 23 University Exam of Old batch BPA (3

rd
 , 5

th
 & 7

th
) Music Department 

27 11.02.2023 India Art Fair Visit Fine Art Department 

28 25.02.2023 Annual day All Faculties 



 

   

29 04.03.2023 Holi Celebration Muisc & Fine Art 

30 10 to 16 Mar, 23 Annual Art Exhibition Fine Art Department 

31 01.04.2023 Art Workshop Mr. Satyaranjan Das 

32 09.04.2023 Gallery Visit Dr. Lal Bahadur 

33 15.04.2023 Dance & Music Workshop Music Department 

34 22.04.2023 Dance & Music Workshop Music Department 

35 23.04.2023 Internal Examination Start All faculties 

36 01.05.2023 Presentation by Students Dr. Lal Bahadur 

37 
02 to 09 Jan 

2023 
BFA & MFA (Internal Exam) Fine Art Department 

38 
11th  to 31

st
  Jan 

2023 
BFA (3

RD
, 5

TH
 & 7

TH
 ) & MFA - 3

RD 
 University 

Exam 
Fine Art Department 

39 09.05.2023 Project Presentation Mr. Satyaranjan Das 

40 16.05.2023 Project Presentation Dr. Lal Bahadur 

41 20.05.2023 Artist on Art Mr. Akartha Halder 

42 29.05.2023 Music Program Music Department 

43 June -July University exam ( 4
th

 , 6
th

 &  8
th

 ) Music Department 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER (2022-2023) 

PERFORMING ART DEPARTMENT 
S.NO. DATE PARTICULAR DEPARTMENT 

1 12.09.2022 Orientation of BPA (3
rd

,5
th

 & 7
th

 semester) Muisc & Fine Art 

2 12.09.2022 Orientation of MFA/MA/MPA - 3
rd

 Semester Muisc & Fine Art 

3 05.09.2022 Teachers Day Celebration Deepshikha Pathak 

4 30.09.2022 Students meeting & selection of CRs Muisc & Fine Art 

5 06.10.2022 Orientation of new batch of BFA, MFA, BPA, MPA Muisc & Fine Art 

6 20.10.2022 Rangoli Competition Muisc & Fine Art 

7 21.10.2022 Ram katha : Theatre presentation Muisc & Fine Art 

8 22.11.2022 Students  Meeting Muisc & Fine Art 

9 
19 to 22 Dec, 

22 
Music & Dance Internal  Exam (MPA-3

rd
sem) Music Department 



 

   

10 
19 to 22 Dec, 

22 
Internal Examination of BPA (3

rd
 , 5

th
 & 7

th 
sem) Music Department 

11 
2

 
to 31 Jan, 

23 
University Exam of Old batch BPA (3

rd
 , 5

th
 & 7

th
) Music Department 

12 31.01.2023 Masik Sangit Baithak Ruma Chakravorty 

13 25.02.2023 Annual day Muisc & Fine Art 

14 04.03.2023 Holi Celebration Muisc & Fine Art 

15 31.03.2023 Masik Sangit Baithak Ruma Chakravorty 

16 15.04.2023 Dance & Music Workshop Music Department 

17 22.04.2023 Dance & Music Workshop Music Department 

18 23.04.2023 Internal Examination Start Muisc & Fine Art 

19 31.04.2023 Masik Sangit Baithak Ruma Chakravorty 

20 29.05.2023 Music Program Music Department 

21 31.05.2023 Masik Sangit Baithak Ruma Chakravorty 

22 June -July University exam ( 4
th

 , 6
th

 &  8
th

 ) Muisc & Fine Art 

 

 

 

Dr. Madhu Aggrawal 
Principal 


